The part of the pa	Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103	
Dates 1-573 14-324 13-24 13-24 13-24 14-324 13-24 14-324 13-24 1	District I – (575) 393-6161		Revised August 1, 2011	
SITE SET SET, AREAS, AMS 2210 DETERING CONTROL OF STATE SET SET STATE SET SET SET SET SET SET SET SET SET S				
Santa Fe, NM 87505 Sundar Fe, NM	811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210			
Section Section South Fire Market Mark	1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 8/410			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM NOR PROPOSALS TO BRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESYNOR. (SS. 2470)LACTON FOR PRINTING (FORM)-JOHN DIS SUCH 1. Type of Well: Oil Well S Gas Well Other 1. Sype of Well: Oil Well S Gas Well Other 1. One of Operator Vates Petroleum Comporation 2. Name of Operator Vates Petroleum Comporation 3. Address of Operator Unit Letter P : 330 feet from the South line and 1650 feet from the West line Soction 25 Township 158 Range 305 NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SCCION 25 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 4250'GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS ONTHER COMMENCE PRILLING OF STATEM OF STATE	1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	•	1	
DO NOT USE TRUS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL. OR TO DESPENDENCE HELD RACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION ROY BEPLACTION TO SEPENDENT (FORM) FOR SUCH S. Well Number	87505 RECE			
ROPROSALS 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other Other Other	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A		Mongoose BLM State	
2. Name of Operator Yares Petroleum Corporation 3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat Wildcat; Abo-Wolfcamp 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/GEMENT JOB OTHER: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/GEMENT JOB OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: 5 new hole 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state âll pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/24/12 - Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon. TD 175'. Hole size 10". Notified E.L. Gonzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email. NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta Fermail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-1168 TITLE SABANGAD DATE 2-9-20/2	PROPOSALS)			
3. Address of Operator 10. Pool name or Wildcat 10. South Tourts Street, Artesia, NM 88210 10. Pool name or Wildcat 10.	2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number	
10.5 South Fourth Street, Artesia, NM 88210 Wildcat; Abo-Wolfcamp				
Well Location				
Unit Letter N 330 feet from the South line and 1650 feet from the West line Section 25 Township 158 Range 30E NNPM Chaves County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A OTHER: OTHER S new hole OTHER S n	·		•	
Section 25 Township 158 Range 30E NMPM Chaves County 11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RRB, RT, GR, etc.) 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING COMMENCE COMMINGLE OTHER: 5' new hole CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: 5' new hole of starting any proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/24/12 - Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon. TD 175'. Hole size 10". Notified E.L. Genzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email. NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@vatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY TITLE SAMANGE: 30E NMMPM Chave. SUBSEQUENT REPORT Of the Country Attach wellbore of Notice, Report of Notice, Re	Unit Letter P : 330			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 4250'GR 12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE DEPLIENTS OF STEELING CASING PAND A COMMENCE DEPLIENTS OF STEELING CASING COMMENCE DEPLIENTS OF STEELING CASING COMMENCE DEPLIENTS OF STEELING CASING PAND A COMMENCE DEPLIENTS OF STEELING OF STEELING CASING COMMENCE DEPLIENTS OF STEELING OF STEELI	Unit Letter N 330	feet from the South line and	1650 feet from the West line	
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS P AND A CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: 5' new hole DATE CASING/CEMENT JOB OTHER: 5' new hole	4230 GK			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS PAND A CASING/CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON CASING/CEMENT JOB CASING/CEM	12 Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice Report or Other Data			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A PAND A DULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: 5' new hole MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: 5' new hole OTHER: 5' new hole MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: 5' new hole MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: 5' new hole MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: 5' new hole OTHER: 5' new hole MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: 5' new hole MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: 5' new hole MULTIPLE COMPL OTHER: 5' new hole OTHER: 5' new hol	**	•	•	
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PAND A DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: OTHER: 5' new hole 13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/24/12 – Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon. TD 175'. Hole size 10". Notified E.L. Gonzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email. NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY APPROVED BY DATE TITLE SAMANGE. DATE 2-9-20/2				
PULL OR ALTER CASING DOWNHOLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEMENT JOB DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE MULTIPLE COMPL COMMINGLE OTHER: 5' new hole DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: 5' new hole DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: 5' new hole DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OF STATE OF MULTIPLE COMPLETION THERE S' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION TO THERE: 5' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THERE S' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THERE S' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION TO THERE: 5' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THERE S' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THERE S' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THE STATE OF MULTIPLE COMPLETION THERE S' new hole DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THE STATE OF NEW HOLE S' NEW HOLE DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THE STATE OF NEW HOLE DOWNHOLE DOWNHOLE DOWNHOLE COMPLETION THE STATE OF NEW HOLE DOWNHOLE				
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE OTHER: 5' new hole OTHER:			_	
OTHER: OTHER: 5' new hole I3. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/24/12 – Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon. TD 175'. Hole size 10". Notified E.L. Gonzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email. NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE: Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY TITLE SAMMAR DATE 2-9-20/2		CAOING/CEME	41.000	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/24/12 – Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon. TD 175'. Hole size 10". Notified E.L. Gonzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email. NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: Title Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY TITLE SAMMAGE.	_	_		
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion. 1/24/12 – Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon. TD 175'. Hole size 10". Notified E.L. Gonzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email. NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: A/30/10 Rig Release Date: Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY APPROVED BY TITLE SAMMAGE. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE SAMMAGE. Por Military of proposed complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE DATE 2-9-20/2		- - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
proposed completion or recompletion. 1/24/12 – Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon. TD 175'. Hole size 10". Notified E.L. Gonzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email. NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY TITLE SAMSWARE DATE 2-9-20/2				
NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY APPROVED BY TITLE SAMMAN DATE 2-9-2012				
NOTE: Conductor with locking cap was set 2/23/11. According to surface waters map the estimated top of fresh water could be approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: 4/30/10 Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name For State Use Only APPROVED BY APPROVED BY TITLE SAMMAN DATE 2-9-2012	1/24/12 – Made 5' new hole at 12:00 Noon TD 175' Hole size 10" Notified F.L. Gonzales NMOCD-Hobbs of operations via email			
approximately 200'. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore. Spud Date: A/30/10 Rig Release Date: I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY APPROVED BY TITLE SAMMANGE DATE 2-9-2012	1/2 1/12 Made 5 New Hole at 12.00 (Notif. 15 1/5). Hole size 10. Hothled E.E. Golizates (Mice D-Hobbs of operations via email.			
Spud Date: A/30/10 Rig Release Date:				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE Pebruary 6, 2012	approximately 200°. At present, water has not been recorded in this wellbore.			
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE DATE 2-9-2012				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE DATE 2-9-2012				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE DATE 2-9-2012				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE DATE 2-9-2012				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE DATE 2-9-2012				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE Pebruary 6, 2012				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE Pebruary 6, 2012	Sand Data: 4/30/10	Dis Dalama Data		
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE 2-9-2012	Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:		
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE 2-9-2012				
TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012 Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY DATE 2-9-2012	I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
Type or print name Tina Huerta E-mail address: tinah@yatespetroleum.com PHONE: 575-748-4168 For State Use Only APPROVED BY: DATE 2-9-20/2		,	2	
APPROVED BY TITLE STAFFINGS DATE 2-9-2012	SIGNATURE TITLE Regulatory Compliance Supervisor DATE February 6, 2012			
APPROVED BY John TITLE STAFFINGS DATE 2-9-2012	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	E-mail address: tinah@yatespetrole	um.com PHONE: <u>575-748-4168</u>	
	APPROVED BY Conditions of Approval (if any)	L TITLE STAFFINE	DATE 2-9-2012	